Equipment Insurance whole package - 610% £ 376.00

Insurance sub total......................£ 856.00

Contingency

Miscellaneous 2 500.00
. Car Hire- Minibus @75 p/day x14 5 1050.00
1? Petrol - Dar-Morogoto-Dakawa etc. 5 150.00

Grand Total anfiooouuotoob009'00......cvooc‘uunoooocsz4[617foo

Twentz Four Thousand Six Hundred and Seventeen Pounds.
NB. Th1s pudaet Hoes no: 1nc1ude VAT.

Lnd 15 correc: as of Auuust 22nd 1990.
Cont1naencz for_travel/car n1re is based onthe bossibilfitv that

uI———-p—-—-_the ANC mav not be 1n a position to Drovide us w1tn our own— ’ fi—fi— _— ————-ranabort faor the fin ation o.